Item Fig.
No.

No.

991.
992.
093.
694.
995.
996.
997.
908.

999.

1000.
1001.
1002.
1003.
1004.
1005.
1006.
1007.
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1007a.11

1008.

1009..

1010.
1011.
1012.

1013.
1014.
1015.
1016.
1017.
1018.
1019.
1020.

1021a.
1021.
1022.

1023.

1024.
1025.

10

10

Part No.

7134
7135
7136
7137
7138
7139
7140
7141

7142

7143
7144
7145
7146
7147
7148
7149
7150
7229

7007
7162

7163
7164
7165

7008
7009
7010
7011
7012
7013
7014
7015
7016
7017
7018

7166

7019
7020

Floorboards

Board,
Board,
Board,
Board,
Board,
Board,
Board,
Board,

Description

Rear Floor, Front Outer, R.
Rear Floor, Front Outer, L.

Front Floor No. I, R.
Front Floor No. 1, L.
Front Floor No. 2

Rear Floor Side, R. ....
Rear Floor Side, L. ...
Rear Floor Intermediate

N02R

Board,

Rear Floor Intermedlate

No. 2, L. .
Board, Rear Floor Intermedlate No 1

Board,
Board,
Board,
Board,
Board,
Board,
Board,

Rear Floor Centre, R.
Rear Floor Centre, L.

Rear Floor Rear Outer, R.
Rear Floor Rear Outer, L.

Tool Compartment
Front Floor Bottom, R.
Front Floor Bottom, L.

Toeboard

Bonnet

Bonnet

complete, Primed

Bonnet Top and Side Panel A“séemblv,

R.

L.

Bonnet Top Panel Assembly ‘with

Hinges and Drain Trough, etc.,

Bonnet Top Panel Assembly with

Hinges, etc., L.

Bonnet
Bonnet
Bounet
Bonnet
Bonnet
Bonnet

Bonnet Fixer on Radiator or Dash ...

Bonnet

Protection ‘Cap for Bonnet Corners

Bonnet

Radiator Shell ‘Assembly completc—

Top, O/S

Top, N/S

Side, O/S

Side, N/S
Centre ngc Rod
Side Hinge Rod

Fastener

Tape and Rivets on Dash

Primed

Radiator Shell Assembly complete

Less

Radiator Grill Assembly complete

Grill

Radiator Tape and Rivets

27

Bonnet Top and Side Panel Assembly,

R.
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